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WELCOME TO SEGRA FIELD
HOME OF THE LOUDOUN UNITED FC!

Segra is proud to support Loudoun United FC, Loudoun, and the region.
Segra means ‘to win' as in to prevail. As a partner of Loudoun United,

and as fans, we look forward to countless wins at Segra Field and
to a winning partnership and investment in the region. We're
excited to be bringing the most advanced and reliable
state-of-the-art fiber network infrastructure to existing
businesses, and to being a part of the economic

development efforts of Loudoun County and

the region for years to come.

Here's to a great Inaugural
Season at Segra Field!

FIELD

WHO
WE ARE

Segra is one of the
largest independent
fiber bandwidth companies

in the U.S. The company
now has the most advanced fiber
infrastructure network of more than
21,000 miles that connects more than 9,000
on-net locations and 44 data centers throughout
nine Mid-Atlantic and Southeastern states. Segra
provides Ethernet, MPLS, dark fiber, advanced
data center services, IP and managed services,
voice and cloud solutions, all backed by its
industry-leading service and reliability. Customers
include carriers, enterprises, governments,
healthcare organizations, defense, education and
small businesses.

LEARN MORE // www.segra.com * 833.GO.SEGRA

#Be Champions
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WHERE LOUDOUN COMES TOGETHER.
With an expert creative planning staff, 265,000 square feet of meeting
space, the Black Olive Bar & Grill, a stately courtyard with fire pits

for private events and the largest ballroom in Northern Virginia, The

National offers something for everyone. Come see what it has for you.

THEM/

NATTONAL

CONFERENCE CENTER®
Official Hospitality Partner & Jersey Sponsor of Loudoun United FC

18980 Upper Belmont Place « Leesburg, VA 20176
703.729.8000 ¢ info@conferencecenter.com « @TheNationalNoVa
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LOUDOUN ROSTER

NAME POS. AGE HEIGHT HOMETOWN
CALLE BROWN GK 27 64" LEESBURG.VA
PEABO DOLE D 27 510"  TAKOMA PARK. MD
NOAH PILATO M 23 59" OAKHILL.VA
KYLE MURPHY F 26 61" REDHOOK. NY
CARLOS ALVEREZ M 28 5T"  LOS ANGELES, CA
ELVIS AMOH M 27 62" ACCRA, GHANA
ORLANDO SINCLAR ~ F 21 510" SANJOSE. COSTA RICA
CONNOR PRESLEY M 2 5N AUSTIN.TX
ALLEXON SARAVIA D 19 57 ALEXANDRIA, VA
GRIFFIN YOW F 17 57 CLIFTON,VA
° ° ANTONIO BUSTAMANTE M 22 57" SPRINGFIELD. VA
ANDREW LUBAHN M 27 61" ERIEPA
COLIN MILLER 22 63"  BELAIRMD
EARL EDWARDS GK 27 3"  SAN DIEGO.CA
LO l ' D O l ' N CHRISTIAN SORTO 19 " SILVER SPRING. MD
HARRI HAWKINS 26 63"  CAMBRIDGE. ENGLAND
visitloudoun.org SANDOR BUSTAMANTE 19 57" ALEXANDRIA, VA

COLLIN VERFURTH
ROBBY DAMBROT
NELSON MARTINEZ
JACOB GREENE
TED KU-DIPIETRO
ADAM LUNDEGARD
MOSES NYEMAN
JOHN MURPHY
JEREMY GARAY
ALEXIS CERRITOS
GORDON WILD

23 64"  ASHBURN. VA

24 6’2"  AKRON, OH

18 "  WOODBRIDGE, VA
16 5’7"  CROFTON. MD

17 59"  DAKTON, VA

16 " HUNTINGTOWN, VA
15 55"  HYATTSVILLE, MD
19 " SCOTCH PLAINS. NJ
17 9’9"  WOODBRIDGE, VA
18 " BOWIE.MD

23 " LEONBERG, GERMANY
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ASHBURN PSYCHOLOGICAL
& PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES

/4 ll CHILDREN - ADOLESCENTS + ADULTS - FAMILIES

(703) 723-2999  www.ashburnpsych.com ort hoVi rg i n ia

orthovirginia.com/




UNITED FC

Loudoun United FC is the highest-level professional soccer
franchise in Loudoun County, VA and is the direct second
division affiliate of MLS club, D.C. United. The club plays in the
United Soccer League (USL) Championship Division, one of
the most successful professional soccer leagues in the world,
reaching a population of more than 84 million across North
America.

A new home stadium has been constructed to host 5,000
fans located adjacent to Bolen and Loudoun Soccer Parks. It
is the first-of-its-kind in Loudoun County and will become a
destination venue to host all things sports and entertainment.

TARARA
WINERY

13648 Tarara Lane
Leesburg, VA 20176
703.771.7100

Loudoun United is devoted to bringing the best possible
professional soccer experience to Loudoun County. With a
community and customer-first mindset, Loudoun United
strives to unite the community and club as one. Between the
robust community and youth soccer presence, the creation
of a professional soccer team is the perfect way to activate
the two. With a hometown team, a local professional sports
entertainment option, and youth soccer players having role
models in their backyard to emulate, something special can
truly be created in our community.

By amplifying and activating club and community in meaningful
ways, the community rallies together, and Loudoun United
solidifies itself as a community staple and asset. Today’s youth
become tomorrow’s stars, under the tutelage of accomplished
athletes and professionals equipped to bring out the best in our
youth.
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lé POTOMAC MORTGAGE

ADVISORS

potomacmortgageadvisors.com

@F/Tnsss

24hourfithess.com

BIRMINGHAM
ROSTER
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NAME
NASCO
VANOEKEL
UGARTE
FISHER
LOPEZ
ASIEDU
WRIGHT
HOLLAND
HOFFMAN
KASIM
WILLIAMS
AVILA
SAVITSKY
JOHNSON
KOBAYASI
MABIALA
SPANGENBERG
HERIVAUX
LAURENT
KUCERA
OPOKU
CROMWELL
CULBERTSON
FEMI
TURNER

POS.
GOALKEEPER
GOALKEEPER
MIDFIELDER
DEFENDER
MIDFIELDER
MIDFIELDER
FORWARD
MIDFIELDER
FORWARD
FORWARD
FORWARD
DEFENDER
FORWARD
MIDFIELDER
MIDFIELDER
DEFENDER
GOALKEEPER
MIDFIELDER
DEFENDER
DEFENDER
FORWARD
DEFENDER
DEFENDER
FORWARD
DEFENDER
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2019 SCHEDULE

39
316
3.30
413
4.20
4.21
5.3
all
5.19
6.5
6.8
6.15
6.28
176
7
720
7.28
8.2
8.9
8.14
8.17
8.23

8.31
97
9.13
918
9.25
9.28
10.1
10.4
10.8
1013
10.19

8 PM

8 PM
7:30 PM
2 PM

1 PM

8 PM
7:30 PM
7PM

2 PM

8 PM
7PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
7PM
7PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7PM

7:30 PM
7PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2 PM
7:30 PM
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VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

NASHVILLE SC

MEMPHIS 901 FC

TAMPA BAY ROWDIES
OTTAWA FURY FC

NEW YORK RED BULLS I
BIRMINGHAM LEIGON FC
BETHLEHEM STEEL FC
CHAROLTTE INDEPENDENCE
HARTFORD ATHLETIC
SWOPE PARK RANGERS
LOUISVILLE CITY FC

INDY ELEVEN

ATLANTA UNITED 2
SAINT LOUIS FC

NORTH CAROLINA FC

INDY ELEVEN

LOUISVILLE CITY FC
ATLANTA UNITED 2
CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE
CHARLESTON BATTERY
OTTAWA FURY FC
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC

NORTH CAROLINA FC
HARTFORD ATHLETIC
MEMPHIS 901 FC
BETHLEHEM STELL FC
SWOPE PARK RANGERS
NASHVILLE SC
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC
TAMPA BAY ROWDIES
SAINT LOVUIS FC
CHARLESTON BATTERY
NEW YORK RED BULLS I

L2-0
D1

D 0-0
L2-0
Wi-3
L1-0
1] K
Wi-3
L1-2
we-3
Le2-1
L1-2
W e-1
0 2-2
L3-0
L2-0
W 3-0
L 4-2
D 3-3
L1-2
L1-3
HIGHMARK STADIUM

SEGRA FIELD
DILLION STADIUM
SEGRA FIELD
TALEN ENERGY STADIUM
SEGRA FIELD
SEGRA FIELD
SEGRA FIELD
SEGRA FIELD
SEGRA FIELD
MUSC HEALTH STADIUM
SEGRA FIELD



